

## PICKENS COUNTY

SOUTH CAROLINA



## COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

BUILDING CODES ADMINISTRATION • STORMWATER MANAGEMENT • PLANNING

## NAMING OF A PRIVATE RESIDENTIAL ACCESS

We, the undersigned, give permission to Pickens County Addressing to name our Private Residential Access

(desired road name)			·	
	neet the minimum requirement Inified Development Standards		residential acces	s as provided for in Section 1012 of
	are aware that by naming this a e property owners that will be a			ollowing signatures represent 100%
1. <u>.</u>	Printed Name		5.	Printed Name
-	Signature			Signature
-	Address			Address
2. <u>.</u>	Printed Name		6.	Printed Name
	Signature			Signature
,	Address			Address
3. <sub>-</sub>	Printed Name		7.	Printed Name
	Signature			Signature
-	Address			Address
4. <sub>-</sub>	Printed Name		8.	Printed Name
	Signature			Signature
,	Address			Address
All ownership and signatures will be verified.				Approved by:
	20 701111	<del></del> -	Staff	Date